Features
Specifications
Front View Feature View Rear View
BPN-DE110SS Trayless 5.25" to 3.5" SATA SAS 6 Gbps HDD
Hot-swap Rack
• Aluminum Frame, light weight and durability design
• Support SAS I/II, SATA I/II/III Hard Drives
• Data Transfer Rate up to 6.0 Gb/s

Tel: 1-888-989-1189 (Toll-free)    Fax: 1-626-301-0588      Sales@istarusa.com
Ordering Information
Model Description
BPN-DE110SS-BLACK BPN-DE110SS with Black Handle
BPN-DE110SS-BLUE BPN-DE110SS with BLUE Handle
BPN-DE110SS-RED BPN-DE110SS with RED Handle
BPN-DE110SS-SILVER BPN-DE110SS with SILVER Handle
BPN-DE110SS